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Get Free Racing Report Cards at USRacing.com

Conditions: Race conditions, including (in order) date, track, race, distance in furlongs, surface (main/turf) and purse.

#: Horse’s program number (when available).

Name: Horse’s name.

Speed: Entrant’s recent speed grade (A-F), with “A” being the fastest and “F” being the slowest.

Class: Horse’s class grade for today’s race, with “A” being best and “F” being worst. An up arrow (1) indicates the entrant is moving up in class, while a down arrow ({) indicates it is
dropping in class (based on purse values).

Jockey/Grade: The name of the horse’s rider and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Trainer/Grade: The name of the horse’s trainer and his/her grade (A-F). The grade is based on overall statistics for the past 1-2 years.

Form: An assessment of the horse’s last race. Three check marks (v) denote a “good” last race, while four check marks signify an outstanding last race. Horses that competed over a
different general surface (dirt/synthetic or turf) last time out are not given a rating.

GPA: A horse’s grade point average or, more accurately, the sum of all its grades (on a 0-4 scale) divided by four. If a horse is rated in fewer than three categories, it gets a “UK”
(unknown) designation. (There is a distinct correlation between a horse’s GPA and its winning chances.)

Bet: Suggested play based on the horse’s GPA and its GPA ranking — win (W), place (P) or show (S). However, keep in mind that playing every race and betting every suggested play will
most surely produce a loss. The purpose of the “Bet” section is to give Report Card users information and ideas on how to approach a particular race, it is not meant to be a tout sheet. That
said, certain types of horses have produced profits in the past and may continue to do so in the future:

¢ = Top GPA Play.

$ = Vulnerable Favorite (bet against).




Conditions

2/18/18 OP (Race 1)
8.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.89

2/18/18 OP (Race 2)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.10

2/18/18 OP (Race 3)
8.5 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.28

2/18/18 OP (Race 4)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.70
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Name

EVER SPECIAL (2-1)
MOONLIGHT TRAIN (4-1)
FIRST BABE (7-2)

MY FOUR FUNS (10-1)
ELEVENPOINT RIVER (15-1)
ROAN FEATHERS (12-1)
PETAL PATH (15-1)

INDY'S FINESSE (3-1)
FLORIDA BEAUTY (15-1)
BRAHMIE (15-1)

TIMELY MISS (6-1)

SASSY OLIVIA ANN (5-1)
BELLA MY GIRL (5-2)

DIXIE FOREST (10-1)
FEATHERSTONE (12-1)
ENDLESS BLOOM (15-1)
JIM'S ANGEL (20-1)

CARA CREEK (15-1)
SEASIDE SURPRISE (9-2)
SHE'S A QUEEN (12-1)
CLASSIC PURSUIT (12-1)
DIRTY DAY (15-1)

I'M A LUCKY GUY (12-1)
TELLING YOU TWICE (5-2)
JUSTANOTHERBIRD (6-1)
RUNAWAYGRASSHOPPER (12-1)
TO THE KING (7-2)

LEO MEISTER (5-1)
ARTESIA WELLS (9-2)

MY PLACE OR YOURS (4-1)
CORINTHIAN'S GLORY (2-1)
INTERCESSION (5-2)
MASKED TALENT (12-1)
HEAVENLY DAZE (8-1)
COTTON CLUB CUTIE (12-1)
KARLA WITH A K (10-1)
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FELIXJ E

LOVEBERRY JARETH
SANTANA RICARDO JR
VAZQUEZR A
STEVENS G L
PRESCOTTR

DE LA CRUZ FERNANDO
MORALES EDGAR
WALES T

LOVEBERRY JARETH
MCMAHON C J
CANCHARI ALEX
SANTANA RICARDO JR
BIRZERAE

COURT JK
THOMPSON T J
BEDFORD KATLIN E
QUINONEZ L S
GONCALVES LEANDRO R
SANJUR SANTO
THOMPSON T J
JOHNSON J M
BIRZERAE

SANTANA RICARDO JR
MORALES EDGAR
QUINONEZL S

COHEN DAVID

COURT JK

MCMAHON C J
POMPELL T L
VAZQUEZR A

ERAMIA RICHARD E
ROMAN CONSTANTINO
COURT JK
THOMPSON T J
MCMAHON C J
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MASON INGRID

PISH DANNY
ASMUSSEN STEVEN M
CATES AL

HORNSBY TAMMY
PUHL KIM

HARAN JOHN

VAN BERG THOMAS L
JAYARAMAN K K
HORNSBY TAMMY
MARTIN WILLIAM N
MARTIN TIMOTHY E
CATES AL

MARTIN TIMOTHY E
JACKSON RICHARD D
ASHAUER NORMAN
HALE JAMES VICTOR
WITT ERNIE Il

NICKS TINA

MILLIGAN ALLEN
CHLEBORAD LYNN
HARTLAGE GARY G
VAN BERG THOMAS L
MOQUETT RONALD E
GARCIA GENARO
DURHAM DANELE
DIODORO ROBERTINO
FIRES WILLIAM H

VAN METER WILLIAM B
COX JOHN E
VILLAFRANCO FREDERICO
PISH DANNY

WIGGINS LON

HILES RICK
DONALDSON JERRY
LITFIN NEVADA

Grade
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Form
v Vv
v v

v Vv

GPA
2.80
1.20
1.40
1.40
2.90
2.20
2.20
1.00
0.50
1.70
0.50
1.30
1.80
1.20
0.50
1.60
0.30
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.70
1.00
1.10
1.30
1.70
1.10
1.40
1.10
1.10
1.40
2.60
1.70
1.00
1.80
1.70
1.50

Bet




2/18/18 OP (Race 5)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.02

2/18/18 OP (Race 6)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.66

2/18/18 OP (Race 7)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 2.12

2/18/18 OP (Race 8)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.49
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OLYMPIC SMOKE (10-1)
DESPINA (15-1)

SOARING LIL SASS (20-1)
ROSE CANDY (10-1)
DIALED TO GO (3-1)
ROCKING SHOES (15-1)
POSSE GONE WILD (5-1)
AMOUR (15-1)

KANTASTIC (4-1)
WESTERN ATTIRE (12-1)
BRENDA'S AN | FULL (6-1)
GOLDEN CAT TALE (20-1)
SING PRADA SING (8-1)
AE-PARTY PANTS (7-2)
AE-ANNIE TIME GIRL (10-1)
BAJAN CASH (3-1)
STORMINSIDE (12-1)
BURGAMEISTER (3-1)
WESTFEST (5-2)

STRONG YEN (20-1)
RUNNING BACK (10-1)
SWORD FIGHTER (7-2)

RED CLAY MAGIC (20-1)
FLEET GOLD DIGGER (12-1)
DALE THE BUG MAN (20-1)
STORMY PACIFIC (8-1)
NEVER GIVE IN (15-1)

DAN THE TIN MAN (5-1)
PRIME ISSUE (5-2)

RICHIE THE BULL (9-2)
CHARLESBRECKNRIDGE (6-1)
CONQUEST WILDCAT (10-1)
MATROOH (6-1)

STORM ADVISORY (7-2)

W. B. SMUDGE (4-1)
CONSTANTINO (6-1)
UNCONTESTED (3-1)
SIGHTFORSOREEYES (15-1)
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DE LA CRUZ FERNANDO
FELIXJ E

ST JULIEN M

GARCIA A

CANCHARI ALEX
POMPELL T L

COURT JK

MECHEDJ
THOMPSON T J
WETHEY FLOYD JR
MCMAHON C J
CONTRERAS LUIS
QUINONEZL S
BIRZERAE
BIRZERAE

STEVENS G L
BIRZERAE
CONTRERAS LUIS
SANTANA RICARDO JR
CANCHARI ALEX
COHEN DAVID

HILL C

VAZQUEZR A
STEVENS G L
VAZQUEZR A

HILLC

PRESCOTTR
CONTRERAS LUIS
SANTANA RICARDO JR
ERAMIA RICHARD E
COHEN DAVID
MCMAHON C J
GAZADER RAYAN

ST JULIEN M
SANTANA RICARDO JR
COHEN DAVID
STEVENS G L
CANCHARI ALEX
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GARCIA GENARO
SWEARINGEN TOM H
MCBRIDE BURL D
CATALANO WAYNE M
O'NEILL DOUG

DIXON TIM

VAN BERG THOMAS L
GLEASON TYRONE
MASON INGRID

CLINE ROBERTN
SILVA MIGUEL
MILLIGAN ALLEN
DURHAM DANELE
CHLEBORAD LYNN
GLEASON TYRONE
COXBRADH

VAN BERG THOMAS L
HARTMAN CHRIS
ASMUSSEN STEVEN M
MOQUETT RONALD E
DIODORO ROBERTINO
MILLER PETER
HOBBY STEVE

HOBBY STEVE
STUART SHEA
MILLIGAN ALLEN

PUHL KIM

MCKNIGHT NORMAN
MILLER PETER

VON HEMEL DONNIE K
DIODORO ROBERTINO
MORSE RANDY L
PEITZDAN C
DIODORO ROBERTINO
KORDENBROCK MATT
MCKNIGHT NORMAN
CATALANO WAYNE M
ANDERSON DOUG L
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1.90
0.50
0.30
1.30
1.30
0.60
0.50
1.10
1.20
0.50
1.20
1.30
1.60
1.70
1.20
1.50
210
1.90
1.40
1.30
1.90
1.90
1.30
1.70
1.50
3.30
3.20
2.50
1.90
2.30
1.90
1.90
1.00
1.40
1.70
1.40
1.60
1.30




2/18/18 OP (Race 9)
6.0 furlongs (main)
Average GPA: 1.22
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ARMANDO'S STAR (15-1)
PETROV (2-1)

EARLY SHIPMAN (20-1)
WASABI MOON (15-1)
GOT MOJO (10-1)
SMELLIN CANDY (20-1)
HAUS (15-1)

IT'S BELLAMY TIME (15-1)
ZACK RIDGE ROAD (6-1)
SUMMERSWEET ROAD (20-1)
JAPEDO (6-1)

POP LIFE (9-2)

OH SO TALL (8-1)
ALVIN'S TOUCH (2-1)
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DE LA CRUZ FERNANDO
ERAMIA RICHARD E
BEDFORD KATLIN E
LOVEBERRY JARETH
THOMPSON T J
WETHEY FLOYD JR
CANCHARI ALEX
BIRZERAE
QUINONEZL S
VERGARA RODRIGO
SANTANA RICARDO JR
COHEN DAVID

FELIXJ E

MCMAHON C J
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CRISTEL MARK J
MOQUETT RONALD E
LOY F DEWAINE
HORNSBY TAMMY
MORSE RANDY L
HORNSBY TAMMY
MARTIN TIMOTHY E
ROBERTS STANLEY W
VON HEMEL DONNIE K
RUIZ EDWARD R
CALHOUN WILLIAM BRET
MOQUETT RONALD E
MASON INGRID
HOWARD W T
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1.30
1.70
0.40
0.60
1.20
0.70
1.30
1.60
2.20
0.90
1.40
1.70
1.20
1.40




